

INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF LIONS CLUBS DISTRICT 50 HAWAII LIONS

2023-2024 Lions Together We Serve

TO: All District 50 Hawaii Lions

FROM: District 50 Hawaii Lions – 88th Annual District 50 Lions Convention Committee

SUBJECT: 2024 Convention Registration Form

Lions Club of: Contact Email:			Contact Person: Contact Phone:				
1					•		
2							
3							
4							
5							
6							
7							
8							
9							
10							

TOTAL REGISTRATION FEE DUE:

*Delegates and Alternates must be approved by club. <u>Non-Lion guests do not need to be registered or pay registration fee</u>. If a Lion is attending any event they must register for convention.

I certify that the above-named Delegates and Alternatives are in good standing.						
Lions Club Secretary:	Date:					

Convention registration must be accompanied with payment. Checks can be mailed in with a hard copy of the form. Online payment can be requested and a digital invoice will be sent to the contact person via email. Registration of **\$45 per person** must be paid online or postmarked on or before **February 28, 2024**. Please make checks payable to: District 50 Hawaii Lions

Forms should be EMAILED to: HLConv88@gmail.com

Checks should be mailed to: D50 Lions Convention, c/o Arlene Shimokawa, 3453 Maunaloa Avenue, Honolulu, HI 96816





INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF LIONS CLUBS DISTRICT 50 HAWAII LIONS

2023-2024 Lions Together We Serve



TO: All District 50 Hawaii Lions

FROM: District 50 Hawaii Lions – 88th Annual District 50 Lions Convention Committee

SUBJECT: 2024 Convention EVENT Registration Form

				Friday	Friday	Saturday	
				April 26	April 26	April 27	
				KEYNOTE	FUN	DG	
		Lion /		SPEAKER	NIGHT	BANQUET	Total \$ per
	Name	Guest	Dietary Restrictions:	\$55/person	\$80/person	\$80/person	person
1							
2							
3							
4							
5							
6							
7							
8							
9							
10							
Event Counts:							
Total \$ enclosed:							

Convention EVENT registration must be accompanied with payment. Checks can be mailed in with a hard copy of the form. Online payment can be requested and a digital invoice will be sent to the contact person via email.

Please make checks payable to: District 50 Hawaii Lions

Forms should be EMAILED to: HLConv88@gmail.com

Checks should be mailed to: D50 Lions Convention, c/o Arlene Shimokawa, 3453 Maunaloa Avenue, Honolulu, HI 96816